MARQUETTE ROAD

BUSES NOW SERVING
CLEARING DISTRICT

TIMETABLE NO. 6

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 10, 1956

CHICAGO
TRANSIT
AUTHORITY



EFFECTIVE Monday, December 10, 1956,
CTA’s Marquette Road bus line (Route No.
110) is extended westward about three-
quarters of a mile into the Clearing Indus-
trial Disttict from the old terminal at Kost-
ner Avenune and Marquette Road to a new
terminal at 65th Street and Lavergne Avenue,

ADVANTAGES

The new service, which is established
on & 90-day experimental basis, will provide
a direct connection between the Loomis Sta-
tion of the Rapid Transit System and nine
factories with about 4,800 employes in the
Clearing Industrial Area. It will aiso benefit
people living near Marquette Road and
Cicero who wish to reach the Loomis “'L*
station or the shopping center at §3rd Street
and Ashland Avenue. In addition, a new
transfer point with the Cicero Avenue bus
line is established, enabling passengers
from points on Marquette Road to ride north
or south on Cicero with only one transfer in-
stead of making three transfers via Pulaski
and 76th Street or Pulaski and 63rd Street.

ROUTE AND HOURS OF OPERATION

During weekday rush hours, between ap-
proximately 6:10 A.M. and 8:50 A.M, and be-
tween about 2:45 and 5:50 P.M., altemnate
buses on the Marquette route will operate
west in Marquette Road from Kostner Avenue
to Cicero Avenue, north in Cicero to g5th
Street, west in 45th to Lavergne Avenue,
south in Lavergne to Marquette, thence east
in Marquette for the retum teip. Intervals be-
tween buses west of Kostner Avenue will
range from 64 to 15 minutes.

(See schedules and map on following pages.)



WEEKDAYS

EASTBOUND
Z o 2 o 7
E| 2| 3| % | .28

[ ] [ [ =] 3 L™
53| 83 | 3z | i3 | i8¢
434 | ax < << <Ji

AM AM AM AM AM

aE=n 6:10 6:15 6:27 6:31

6:16 6:21 6:25 6:37 6:41

“m=s 6:27 6:32 6:44 6:48

6:28 6:33 6:37 6:49 6:53

6:37

6:45

6:53

7:00

7:07 East of Kostner Avenue buses

7:17

7:23 operate at intervals of

7:31

7:39 3 to § minutes

7:47

7:55

8:03

8:11

B8:20 B8:24 8:29 8:41 8:45

e 8:30 8:36 8:47 8:51

8:34 8:38 B:43 8:53 B:56

et 8:45 8:30 9:00 9:03

8:49 8:53 8:57 9:06 9:09

9:00 9:05 9:14 9:17

9:06 9:11 9:15 9:24 9:27

sisiais 9:20 9:25 9:34 9:37

And every 10 minutes Kostner to
Loomis *“L"" Statien until
PM PM PM PM PM

ecan

2:20 2:25 2:34 2:37
2:27 2:33 2:42 2:45
2:35 2:40 2:49 2:52
2:42 2:48 2:57 3:00
2:50 2:55 3:04 3:07

EASTBOUND
2 4 = a) 7 P
o w =) z Y1

® i 4 = ® 3 o< ==
34> | g2 | 2. | 22 | 23k
a83 | 532 | &5 | 2 | €85

PM PM PM PM PM

sees 2:57 3:03 3:12 3:15

3:01 3:06 3:10 3:19 3:22

EELTS 3:12 3:18 3:27 3:30

3:16 3:21 3:25 3:34 3:37

mmes 3:27 3:33 3:42 3:45

3:3 3:36 3:40 3:49 3:52

seee 3:42 3:48 3:57 4:00

3:46 3:50 3:55 4:04 4:07

3:57

4:09

4:21

4:31

4:40

4:47 East of Kostner Avenue buses

4:55

5:02 operate at Intervals of

5:10

5:18 4 to 6 minutes

5:26

5:34

5:42

5:50

5:58

6:07
6:12
6:20
6:30
6:42

6:12
6:17
6:25
6:35
6:47

6:22
6:27
6:35
6:44
6:55

6:25
6:30
6:38
6:47
6:58

And every 5 to 10 minutes Kostner
to Ashland until
meen I 7:24 l 7:29 I 7:37 | =ees

Schedule subject to change without natice,

AM Time in Light Figures,
PM Time in Dark Figures,




WEEKDAYS SATURDAYS
WESTBOUND EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
z w il
o w - 2 2] =
2 o o z = =
23| = 3 i S =l 5|wel 31 o|&g 5| &
== '™ sS oZ 9 & z| ,01.2<| .S Q| 5% al| .z
>5F » = > > Sy si=|eafgoi| 24 | e jeo i Qi
09« =X - =i - >2nlz LoD 25 - |ooT].2 =
60— = e o] e 00|t [E<s| E5 0 85 |ECn|ti| EO
A << <w» < <o dv|do e | €8 | 18 [d3<|<m | <=
PM PM PM PM PM AM | AM| AM | AM AM | AM | AM | AM
1:19 1:23 1:32 1:36 same 2 ; . . § 5 ;
And svery 10 minutes Loomis **L* 6:3216:361 6:4616:50 ----16:14 |6:23 | 6:28
Station to Kostner until And every 10 ----16:24 {6:33|6:38
219 | 223 | 232 | 236 | oo Fremill, |~ |esa{ bl
gig 5230 %[5}{2] §(5)64 ;-6‘; 9:129:17] 9:26 9:30 ----|6:44 |6:53 [ 6:58
2;54 2;53 3;(37 3;1[ 3;16 9:2319:27] 9:3619:40 6:5016:54 |7:0317:08
3:01 3:05 3:13 319 LEE And every 10 And every 10
3:09 3:13 3:22 3:26 3:31 " ; -
3:16 3:20 3:30 3:34 i minutes until minutes until
ggf ggg giz g;? 3:47 PM] PM| PM | PM 8:4018:44 {8:53| 8B:58
339 | 3is | 354 | 389 | 04 2:43| 2:47] 2:56{3:00 | 8:50 I8:54]9:02] 9:07
3:46 3:51 4:02 4:07 4:12 2:52] 2:571 3:0613:10 And every 10
i:g‘: i,gz i?; :;g il.g_ And every 10 minutes until
£:08 4:33 4:3? 4:29 4:34 minutes until PM | PM | PM | PM
2‘,;? :;32 ' jg? f;ig j;j‘, 3:32) 3:361 3:46| 3:50 § 2:40)2:44)2:52| 2:57
4:27 4:22 4:43 4:48 4:53 And every 8 2:5012:5413:0313:08
4:33 4:38 4:49 4:54 4:59 i And 1
5:06 5:11 minvtes unti nd every 10
From Loomis *'L.** 5:16 5:21 6:22| 6:26| 6:36| 6:40 minutes until
Station to Kost : H
ov:rylc:;nfoos ;isn::ers ggg ‘;%Z 6:26| 6:31] 6:41| ==-- 3:50 | 3:54 | 4:031 4:08
5:40 5:46 6:35] 6:39! 6:49] cece And every 8
5:26 5:31 | 5:43 5:48 5:53 ;
And every 3 to 5 minutes Loomis "'L** 6:43| 6:48 6:58] === minutes until
Station to Kostner until 6:52| 6:56] 7:06} o= 6:40| 6:44 6:53‘ 6:58
6:32 5:37 6:48 6:53 sene
6:40 | 6:45 | 6:56 | 7:01 [ -ue- 7:00{ 7:05] 7:15] ----
ggg ggg ;.?g ;3;3 :::: AM Time in Light Figures,
PM Time in Dark Figures.

AM Time in Light Figures,
PM Time in Dark Figures,

Schedule subject to change without notice.




MARQUETTE BUS SERVIGE

GLEARING

FACTORIES SERVED

{{JKELLOGG SWITCHBD.& SUP.CO.
6650 S, CICERD AVE.
[B] CRACKER JACK CO.
4800 W.66TH. ST.
[Z] JOHNSON & JOHNSCN
4349 V0. B5TH. ST,
[8JATLAS BOXMAKERS
5025W. 65TH. ST.
[ElrasaNG PIE CO.

5101 W. 65TH. ST.
[E]INTERNATIONAL PAFPER CO.
5I33W, 65TH. ST.
GENERAL SCIENTIFIC GORP.
5I51W. 65TH, ST.

(8] McGRAW ELEGTRIC CO.
5201 W. 68TH, ST

[B]SCIAKY BROS,
4915 W. B7TH, ST.

{ ROUTE NO.1IO)

INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

=
[+)]
w
i}
o

65TH =1
e Gt BE) ~& 5
i3 188 wle 32| |9
LAY+ B 1)
i i £© £5 -
._)__11:1, MaRQUETTERD.®| | &
»Z] | ax6700S. S
»nY  NwO =
Q= | . |
oZ o Nz
=0 68THE

CLEARING INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT'S
EXPERIMENTAL, WEEKDAY, RUSH-HOUR SERVICE.




